/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

CONNECTICUT

FAIRFIELD CTY FISH & GAME
PROTECTIVE ASSOC
NEWTOWN, CT

4/2/2021

GOOD FRIDAY SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: GOOD

FRIDAY SHOOT
77 Attended

JRCH
JRRU
VTCH
VTRU
SVCH
SVRU
LYCH
LYRU
SSCH
SSRU

CHRISTIAN M JACKOWSKI
CHARLIE CAIRO

GEORGE BEGAKIS

JOHN A ROBERTSON - IV
RUSSELL P BENJAMIN
WILLIAM C HARDING
CLAIRE HOULIHAN

SUSIE ULIANO

JIM COMIOTES

RICHARD L COOK

86
78
93
87
85
76
71
64
75
70

CONNECTICUT TRAVELERS S/C ASSN
GREENWICH, CT

4/18/2021

TAX TIME REVOLT@GUILFORD

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: TAX TIME
REVOLT@GUILFORD
31 Attended

JRCH
VTCH
VTRU
SVCH
SVRU
LYCH
LYRU
SSCH
SSRU

KEITH J GERNERT
CHRIS SCHWARZER
GARY GRAS

STEVEN JONES
ANDREJ KIRYLAK
CLAIRE HOULIHAN
APRIL SMITH

GARY L FOX

DONALD HUTCHINSON

April 2021 / Clay Target Nation
Clay Target Nation

63
91
83
83
76
74
51
70
68
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